ADD: 4F,Deliwei Industrial Park, Dalang South Road,                                                                  Page 1 of 3
Longhua New District,Shenzhen,China 518109                                                                   FY-CP-03-05-01
T:+86-755-29048607  F: +86-755-29048624                                                                             Rev A0
Flyin Multimode Fiber Coupler
Flyin Optronics’ Multimode Fiber Optic Coupler(MM FBT Coupler ) are fabricated from Corning’s multimode fibers with core diameters of
50um ,62.5um or 100um. Standard multimode couplers are commonly used in short distance communications with LED sources operating at
1310nm or 850nm. Multimode couplers are wavelength independent over a broad range of wavelengths (600nm to 1610nm) with uniform

Package E: 250um bare fiber or 900um loose tube
Package G: 2mm,3mm cable or 900um loose tube
Ordering Information
X X XX XX XXXX X X X XX
Type Grade Wavelength Coupling Ratio Port Package Pigtail Style Fiber Type
ln/Out
Connector
M P
A
85=850nm
13=1310nm
15=1550nm
50=50/50
30=30/70
10=10/90
05=05/95
01=1/99
AV=Tree Coupler
0102=1x2
0202=2x2
0103=1x3
0303=3x3
0104=1x4
……
0116=1x16
1616=16x16
D=D type
E=E type
G=G type
1=Bare Fiber
2=900μm
Loose tube
3=3mm Cable
4=2mm Cable
2=50/125um
3=62.5/125um
5=Special fiber
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
X=Special
ADD: 4F,Deliwei Industrial Park, Dalang South Road,                                                                  Page 3 of 3
Longhua New District,Shenzhen,China 518109                                                                   FY-CP-03-05-01
T:+86-755-29048607  F: +86-755-29048624                                                                             Rev A0
3232=32x32